


2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Varsity Singles

Place Varsity Boy's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Best 2 of 3

1 Mike Hamilton Roseville 278 225 257 535

2 Darien Cook East Pointe East Detroit 300 204 225 525

3 Austin Bedford Marysville 276 203 245 521

4 Hunter Ioppolo Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 267 204 247 514

5 Kevin Stanick Sterling Heights 216 267 233 500

6 Brady Wynkoop Oxford 236 255 148 491

7 Justin Bashaw St Clair Shores Lakeview 190 226 255 481

8 Nick Udocon Ortonville Brandon 200 222 258 480

9 Brandon Hurlburt Oxford 226 247 182 473

10 Jimmy Olerich Waterford Kettering 0 254 213 467

Place Varsity Boy's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Totals

1 Mike Hamilton Roseville 278 225 257 760

2 Darien Cook East Pointe East Detroit 300 204 225 729

3 Austin Bedford Marysville 276 203 245 724

4 Hunter Ioppolo Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 267 204 247 718

5 Kevin Stanick Sterling Heights 216 267 233 716

6 Nick Udocon Ortonville Brandon 200 222 258 680

7 Alec Nunn Warren Fitzgerald 227 226 225 678

8 Justin Bashaw St Clair Shores Lakeview 190 226 255 671

9 Mike Jachcinski Macomb Dakota 215 212 235 662

9 Paul Jurgelewicz Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 214 234 214 662

11 David Stroshein Warren Mott 225 194 237 656

12 Brandon Hurlburt Oxford 226 247 182 655

13 Sean Mckinney Oxford 203 217 234 654

14 AJ Taormina Sterling Heights Stevenson 215 215 223 653

15 Parker Griffin Hartland 242 217 190 649

16 Andrew Venturini Utica 215 239 194 648

17 Stefan Panetta Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 223 184 235 642

18 Mike Pagano Warren Woods Tower 255 180 204 639

18 Brady Wynkoop Oxford 236 255 148 639

20 Jordan Dietz Marysville 225 200 205 630

21 Lenny McIntyre Marysville 217 176 235 628

22 Cody Lowry St. Clair Shores Lakeshore 202 186 233 621

22 Shane Barthlow New Baltimore Anchor Bay 214 203 204 621

24 Tyler Thorn Warren Mott 219 232 168 619

25 Frankie Claunch Warren De La Salle 202 197 219 618

26 Josh Pointer Utica 251 213 145 609

27 Zach Soldan New Baltimore Anchor Bay 231 200 177 608

28 Jordan Bingham Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 160 225 222 607

29 Mickey Beadlescomb Ortonville Brandon 236 183 183 602

30 Aaron Sanders Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 213 187 201 601

31 Jacob Parok Sterling Heights 208 160 232 600

32 Nick Kurtz Warren Woods Tower 214 172 213 599

33 Matt Prybys Sterling Heights Stevenson 200 168 230 598

34 Gabriel Genord St. Clair Shores Lakeshore 200 209 187 596

35 Bryce Libtow Waterford Kettering 211 204 179 594

36 Trevor Mackowiak Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 193 182 218 593

37 Dan Doebler Roseville 202 169 220 591

All Tournament Team
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Varsity Singles

Place Varsity Boy's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Totals

37 Andrew Morrison Utica Eisenhower 175 211 205 591

39 Austin Muchez Macomb Dakota 183 207 200 590

39 Tyler Giddey Troy 170 246 174 590

41 Matt Willis Hartland 194 182 206 582

42 Brett Harper Royal Oak 200 210 169 579

43 Mitchell Cunha St Clair Shores Lakeview 182 182 210 574

43 Chad Sikorski East Pointe East Detroit 264 162 148 574

45 Kyle Soldan Richmond 181 166 226 573

45 Kory Kenjorski St Clair Shores South Lake 194 196 183 573

47 Andrew Nelson Romeo 199 215 157 571

48 Justin Vansice Utica Henry Ford II 201 185 181 567

48 Jacob Folske Richmond 216 185 166 567

50 Justin Decker Warren Mott 226 171 169 566

50 David Salerno Hartland 234 173 159 566

52 Garret Endres New Baltimore Anchor Bay 157 215 193 565

53 Cameron Kenaan East Pointe East Detroit 193 181 190 564

53 Joe Mazza Utica 205 183 176 564

55 Sander Mizuki Utica Eisenhower 152 193 217 562

55 Austin Bless Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 186 201 175 562

57 Reno Max Berkley 150 226 184 560

58 Kyle Hayes Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 200 195 162 557

59 Adam Young Utica 203 197 156 556

60 Kevin McClain St Clair Shores South Lake 161 198 196 555

61 Justin Edwards Sterling Heights 133 165 256 554

62 Matthew Schalk St Clair Shores Lakeview 181 190 182 553

63 Vince Papais Sterling Heights Stevenson 156 222 172 550

64 Matt Wassom Marysville 150 190 209 549

64 Ryan Long Utica Henry Ford II 202 159 188 549

66 Drew Whitlow East Pointe East Detroit 172 177 199 548

67 Ryan Dykas Sterling Heights Stevenson 160 167 220 547

67 Trevor Hyslop New Baltimore Anchor Bay 168 182 197 547

67 Mike Churchill Warren Mott 185 173 189 547

67 Nick Nevorski Utica Eisenhower 203 175 169 547

71 Kevin Matsui Sterling Heights Stevenson 183 149 214 546

72 Macarlis Pender Warren Fitzgerald 139 234 170 543

73 Alex Finn Romeo 214 160 167 541

74 Kevin Craft Utica Eisenhower 181 174 183 538

75 Jesse Schneider Utica Eisenhower 176 202 154 532

76 Matt Minaudo Warren De La Salle 190 153 188 531

77 Chip Mackoov Warren De La Salle 164 163 192 519

78 Tyler Crescenti Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 125 200 188 513

79 John Krieg Sterling Heights 141 202 165 508

79 Jacob Richard St Clair Shores Lakeview 163 182 163 508

81 Jeff Peltier Troy 191 148 168 507

82 Jaylen King Warren Fitzgerald 201 157 148 506

83 Jay Holland Warren Woods Tower 110 209 186 505

83 Jeremy LePage Warren Fitzgerald 189 144 172 505

85 Kevin Toma Sterling Heights 139 186 179 504

86 Ryan Seagram St Clair Shores South Lake 137 213 152 502

87 Danny Berger Troy 180 155 155 490
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Varsity Singles

Place Varsity Boy's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Totals

88 Tyler Sutton Royal Oak 154 200 133 487

89 S/S Utica Henry Ford II 161 148 177 486

90 Joe Gargagliano St Clair Shores South Lake 155 135 191 481

91 Anthony Stout Warren Fitzgerald 186 136 156 478

92 Grant Kenyon Warren Woods Tower 155 160 156 471

93 Jimmy Olerich Waterford Kettering 0 254 213 467

94 S/S Richmond 137 183 143 463

95 Jake Peyerk Romeo 0 225 232 457

95 Joe Jackson Troy 139 181 137 457

97 Dylan Stokes Romeo 220 236 0 456

98 Brandon Grieb Warren Woods Tower 122 132 199 453

99 Alex Rosenthal St Clair Shores South Lake 171 154 127 452

100 Al Gouin Marysville 147 138 150 435

101 Josh Rolder Roseville 0 195 239 434

102 Jeremy Long Macomb Dakota 0 234 192 426

103 Avery Dudek Waterford Kettering 0 210 213 423

103 Nicholas Macpherson Utica Henry Ford II 225 198 0 423

105 S/S Royal Oak 100 186 125 411

106 Justin Taylor Macomb Dakota 211 190 0 401

107 Tyler Hudgens Utica Henry Ford II 0 187 213 400

108 Josh Turner Ortonville Brandon 235 164 0 399

109 Shane Luersman Warren De La Salle 0 189 204 393

110 Will Dyrval East Pointe East Detroit 0 145 242 387

111 Tyler Hood Utica 0 203 182 385

111 S/S Berkley 126 124 135 385

113 Kyle Houvener Roseville 0 210 172 382

114 Drew Pappas Oxford 0 192 189 381

115 Adam Copp St. Clair Shores Lakeshore 0 202 176 378

116 Jesse Haske Royal Oak 0 164 213 377

117 Alex Luckas St. Clair Shores Lakeshore 190 184 0 374

118 Gilad Granot Berkley 164 0 209 373

118 Matt Hartl Waterford Kettering 171 202 0 373

120 Jeremy Miller Roseville 145 0 226 371

121 Tyler Culver Romeo 153 0 212 365

122 ChaseReynolds Ortonville Brandon 0 179 172 351

123 Patrick Brunkey Romeo 164 186 0 350

124 Kyle Vining Richmond 197 150 0 347

125 Billy Adler Berkley 0 183 162 345

126 Jason Quintanilla Ortonville Brandon 143 0 201 344

126 Sean Uhl Roseville 185 159 0 344

128 Ryan Sienkiewicz Berkley 203 135 0 338

129 Bobby Eller Waterford Kettering 165 0 157 322

129 Zac Brigham Royal Oak 185 137 0 322

131 Jack Poirier Royal Oak 159 0 161 320

131 Kyle VanCleave Berkley 201 119 0 320

133 Xander Thompson Hartland 0 177 142 319

133 Danny Monschau Warren De La Salle 171 148 0 319

135 S/S St. Clair Shores Lakeshore 166 0 151 317

136 Nick Borowski Waterford Kettering 180 0 136 316
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Varsity Singles

Place Varsity Boy's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Totals

137 Jimmy Quintanilla Ortonville Brandon 138 0 177 315

138 Brandon Alexander New Baltimore Anchor Bay 161 151 0 312

139 Lamont Walters Troy 0 145 164 309

140 S/S Richmond 0 140 151 291

141 S/S Oxford 126 164 0 290

142 Martin Sison Warren De La Salle 128 0 148 276

143 Lucas Harrison Hartland 122 0 146 268

144 Matthew Willis New Baltimore Anchor Bay 0 0 236 236

145 Tyler Trevisan St Clair Shores Lakeview 0 0 235 235

145 Shawn Donaldson Oxford 235 0 0 235

147 S/S Warren Mott 122 0 111 233

148 Jonathan Zatorski Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 0 203 0 203

149 Josh Spane Macomb Dakota 0 199 0 199

150 Joey McNeil Utica 198 0 0 198

151 Kyle Woody Oxford 0 0 181 181

151 Patrick McBride Macomb Dakota 181 0 0 181

151 Stan Reid Waterford Kettering 0 181 0 181

154 S/S Macomb Dakota 0 0 179 179

155 Andrew Watts Macomb Dakota 178 0 0 178

156 S/S Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 0 0 173 173

156 S/S Waterford Kettering 173 0 0 173

158 Randy Stroshein Warren Mott 0 171 0 171

159 S/S Romeo 0 0 170 170

160 Dan Radcliff Roseville 168 0 0 168

161 Dylan Chaffin St. Clair Shores Lakeshore 0 0 167 167

162 S/S Macomb Dakota 0 0 166 166

163 Kyle Blaszczyk Utica Henry Ford II 165 0 0 165

163 Nick Guillemette Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 165 0 0 165

165 Joseph Romano St Clair Shores Lakeview 0 159 0 159

166 S/S Richmond 0 0 158 158

166 Jake Gottman St. Clair Shores Lakeshore 158 0 0 158

168 Samer Awkal Utica Henry Ford II 0 0 154 154

168 Matt Gartner Richmond 154 0 0 154

170 Manuel Ortega East Pointe East Detroit 153 0 0 153

171 JT Smelik Hartland 0 149 0 149

172 Jesse Wheeler Berkley 0 0 144 144

173 Myles Moesta Hartland 142 0 0 142

173 Brad Smith St. Clair Shores Lakeshore 0 142 0 142

175 Jackson Stuver Ortonville Brandon 0 139 0 139

176 Michael Kincaid Troy 121 0 0 121

177 S/S St Clair Shores Lakeview 113 0 0 113
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Varsity All Tourn

Place Varsity Boy's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Best 

2 of 3

1 Mike Hamilton Roseville 278 225 257 535

2 Darien Cook East Pointe East Detroit 300 204 225 525

3 Austin Bedford Marysville 276 203 245 521

4 Hunter Ioppolo Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 267 204 247 514

5 Kevin Stanick Sterling Heights 216 267 233 500

6 Brady Wynkoop Oxford 236 255 148 491

7 Justin Bashaw St Clair Shores Lakeview 190 226 255 481

8 Nick Udocon Ortonville Brandon 200 222 258 480

9 Brandon Hurlburt Oxford 226 247 182 473

10 Jimmy Olerich Waterford Kettering 0 254 213 467

11 Josh Pointer Utica 251 213 145 464

12 David Stroshein Warren Mott 225 194 237 462

13 Parker Griffin Hartland 242 217 190 459

13 Mike Pagano Warren Woods Tower 255 180 204 459

15 Stefan Panetta Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 223 184 235 458

16 Jake Peyerk Romeo 0 225 232 457

17 Dylan Stokes Romeo 220 236 0 456

18 Andrew Venturini Utica 215 239 194 454

19 Alec Nunn Warren Fitzgerald 227 226 225 453

20 Lenny McIntyre Marysville 217 176 235 452

21 Tyler Thorn Warren Mott 219 232 168 451

21 Sean Mckinney Oxford 203 217 234 451

23 Mike Jachcinski Macomb Dakota 215 212 235 450

24 Paul Jurgelewicz Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 214 234 214 448

25 Jordan Bingham Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 160 225 222 447

26 Jacob Parok Sterling Heights 208 160 232 440

27 AJ Taormina Sterling Heights Stevenson 215 215 223 438

28 Cody Lowry St. Clair Shores Lakeshore 202 186 233 435

29 Josh Rolder Roseville 0 195 239 434

30 Zach Soldan New Baltimore Anchor Bay 231 200 177 431

31 Jordan Dietz Marysville 225 200 205 430

31 Matt Prybys Sterling Heights Stevenson 200 168 230 430

33 Nick Kurtz Warren Woods Tower 214 172 213 427

34 Chad Sikorski East Pointe East Detroit 264 162 148 426

34 Jeremy Long Macomb Dakota 0 234 192 426

36 Nicholas Macpherson Utica Henry Ford II 225 198 0 423

36 Avery Dudek Waterford Kettering 0 210 213 423

38 Dan Doebler Roseville 202 169 220 422

39 Frankie Claunch Warren De La Salle 202 197 219 421

39 Justin Edwards Sterling Heights 133 165 256 421

41 Tyler Giddey Troy 170 246 174 420

42 Mickey Beadlescomb Ortonville Brandon 236 183 183 419

43 Shane Barthlow New Baltimore Anchor Bay 214 203 204 418

44 Andrew Morrison Utica Eisenhower 175 211 205 416

45 Bryce Libtow Waterford Kettering 211 204 179 415

46 Andrew Nelson Romeo 199 215 157 414

46 Aaron Sanders Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 213 187 201 414

48 Trevor Mackowiak Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 193 182 218 411

49 Brett Harper Royal Oak 200 210 169 410

49 Reno Max Berkley 150 226 184 410
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Varsity All Tourn

Place Varsity Boy's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Best 

2 of 3

49 Sander Mizuki Utica Eisenhower 152 193 217 410

52 Gabriel Genord St. Clair Shores Lakeshore 200 209 187 409

53 Garret Endres New Baltimore Anchor Bay 157 215 193 408

54 David Salerno Hartland 234 173 159 407

54 Austin Muchez Macomb Dakota 183 207 200 407

54 Kyle Soldan Richmond 181 166 226 407

57 Macarlis Pender Warren Fitzgerald 139 234 170 404

58 Jacob Folske Richmond 216 185 166 401

58 Justin Taylor Macomb Dakota 211 190 0 401

60 Adam Young Utica 203 197 156 400

60 Matt Willis Hartland 194 182 206 400

60 Tyler Hudgens Utica Henry Ford II 0 187 213 400

63 Josh Turner Ortonville Brandon 235 164 0 399

63 Matt Wassom Marysville 150 190 209 399

65 Justin Decker Warren Mott 226 171 169 397

65 Kevin Matsui Sterling Heights Stevenson 183 149 214 397

67 Kyle Hayes Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 200 195 162 395

67 Jay Holland Warren Woods Tower 110 209 186 395

69 Vince Papais Sterling Heights Stevenson 156 222 172 394

69 Kevin McClain St Clair Shores South Lake 161 198 196 394

71 Shane Luersman Warren De La Salle 0 189 204 393

72 Mitchell Cunha St Clair Shores Lakeview 182 182 210 392

73 Kory Kenjorski St Clair Shores South Lake 194 196 183 390

73 Ryan Long Utica Henry Ford II 202 159 188 390

75 Joe Mazza Utica 205 183 176 388

75 Tyler Crescenti Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 125 200 188 388

77 Austin Bless Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 186 201 175 387

77 Ryan Dykas Sterling Heights Stevenson 160 167 220 387

77 Will Dyrval East Pointe East Detroit 0 145 242 387

80 Justin Vansice Utica Henry Ford II 201 185 181 386

81 Tyler Hood Utica 0 203 182 385

82 Cameron Kenaan East Pointe East Detroit 193 181 190 383

83 Kyle Houvener Roseville 0 210 172 382

84 Alex Finn Romeo 214 160 167 381

84 Drew Pappas Oxford 0 192 189 381

86 Trevor Hyslop New Baltimore Anchor Bay 168 182 197 379

87 Nick Nevorski Utica Eisenhower 203 175 169 378

87 Jesse Schneider Utica Eisenhower 176 202 154 378

87 Matt Minaudo Warren De La Salle 190 153 188 378

87 Adam Copp St. Clair Shores Lakeshore 0 202 176 378

91 Jesse Haske Royal Oak 0 164 213 377

92 Drew Whitlow East Pointe East Detroit 172 177 199 376

93 Alex Luckas St. Clair Shores Lakeshore 190 184 0 374

93 Mike Churchill Warren Mott 185 173 189 374

95 Matt Hartl Waterford Kettering 171 202 0 373

95 Gilad Granot Berkley 164 0 209 373

97 Matthew Schalk St Clair Shores Lakeview 181 190 182 372

98 Jeremy Miller Roseville 145 0 226 371

99 John Krieg Sterling Heights 141 202 165 367

100 Ryan Seagram St Clair Shores South Lake 137 213 152 365
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Varsity All Tourn

Place Varsity Boy's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Best 

2 of 3

100 Kevin Toma Sterling Heights 139 186 179 365

100 Tyler Culver Romeo 153 0 212 365

103 Kevin Craft Utica Eisenhower 181 174 183 364

104 Jeremy LePage Warren Fitzgerald 189 144 172 361

105 Jeff Peltier Troy 191 148 168 359

106 Jaylen King Warren Fitzgerald 201 157 148 358

107 Chip Mackoov Warren De La Salle 164 163 192 356

108 Tyler Sutton Royal Oak 154 200 133 354

109 ChaseReynolds Ortonville Brandon 0 179 172 351

110 Patrick Brunkey Romeo 164 186 0 350

111 Kyle Vining Richmond 197 150 0 347

112 Joe Gargagliano St Clair Shores South Lake 155 135 191 346

113 Jacob Richard St Clair Shores Lakeview 163 182 163 345

113 Billy Adler Berkley 0 183 162 345

115 Sean Uhl Roseville 185 159 0 344

115 Jason Quintanilla Ortonville Brandon 143 0 201 344

117 Anthony Stout Warren Fitzgerald 186 136 156 342

118 Ryan Sienkiewicz Berkley 203 135 0 338

118 S/S Utica Henry Ford II 161 148 177 338

120 Danny Berger Troy 180 155 155 335

121 Brandon Grieb Warren Woods Tower 122 132 199 331

122 S/S Richmond 137 183 143 326

123 Alex Rosenthal St Clair Shores South Lake 171 154 127 325

124 Zac Brigham Royal Oak 185 137 0 322

124 Bobby Eller Waterford Kettering 165 0 157 322

126 Kyle VanCleave Berkley 201 119 0 320

126 Joe Jackson Troy 139 181 137 320

126 Jack Poirier Royal Oak 159 0 161 320

129 Danny Monschau Warren De La Salle 171 148 0 319

129 Xander Thompson Hartland 0 177 142 319

131 S/S St. Clair Shores Lakeshore 166 0 151 317
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Varsity All Tourn

Place Varsity Boy's School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Best 

2 of 3

132 Grant Kenyon Warren Woods Tower 155 160 156 316

132 Nick Borowski Waterford Kettering 180 0 136 316

134 Jimmy Quintanilla Ortonville Brandon 138 0 177 315

135 Brandon Alexander New Baltimore Anchor Bay 161 151 0 312

136 S/S Royal Oak 100 186 125 311

137 Lamont Walters Troy 0 145 164 309

138 Al Gouin Marysville 147 138 150 297

139 S/S Richmond 0 140 151 291

140 S/S Oxford 126 164 0 290

141 Martin Sison Warren De La Salle 128 0 148 276

142 Lucas Harrison Hartland 122 0 146 268

143 S/S Berkley 126 124 135 261

144 Matthew Willis New Baltimore Anchor Bay 0 0 236 236

145 Shawn Donaldson Oxford 235 0 0 235

145 Tyler Trevisan St Clair Shores Lakeview 0 0 235 235

147 S/S Warren Mott 122 0 111 233

148 Jonathan Zatorski Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 0 203 0 203

149 Josh Spane Macomb Dakota 0 199 0 199

150 Joey McNeil Utica 198 0 0 198

151 Patrick McBride Macomb Dakota 181 0 0 181

151 Stan Reid Waterford Kettering 0 181 0 181

151 Kyle Woody Oxford 0 0 181 181

154 S/S Macomb Dakota 0 0 179 179

155 Andrew Watts Macomb Dakota 178 0 0 178

156 S/S Waterford Kettering 173 0 0 173

156 S/S Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 0 0 173 173

158 Randy Stroshein Warren Mott 0 171 0 171

159 S/S Romeo 0 0 170 170

160 Dan Radcliff Roseville 168 0 0 168

161 Dylan Chaffin St. Clair Shores Lakeshore 0 0 167 167

162 S/S Macomb Dakota 0 0 166 166

163 Kyle Blaszczyk Utica Henry Ford II 165 0 0 165

163 Nick Guillemette Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 165 0 0 165

165 Joseph Romano St Clair Shores Lakeview 0 159 0 159

166 Jake Gottman St. Clair Shores Lakeshore 158 0 0 158

166 S/S Richmond 0 0 158 158

168 Matt Gartner Richmond 154 0 0 154

168 Samer Awkal Utica Henry Ford II 0 0 154 154

170 Manuel Ortega East Pointe East Detroit 153 0 0 153

171 JT Smelik Hartland 0 149 0 149

172 Jesse Wheeler Berkley 0 0 144 144

173 Myles Moesta Hartland 142 0 0 142

173 Brad Smith St. Clair Shores Lakeshore 0 142 0 142

175 Jackson Stuver Ortonville Brandon 0 139 0 139

176 Michael Kincaid Troy 121 0 0 121

177 S/S St Clair Shores Lakeview 113 0 0 113

9



2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Boy's Team

Place Varsity Boys Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Totals

1 Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 1082 1012 1070 189 192 198 191 3934

2 Roseville 978 958 1114 191 210 202 182 3835

3 Macomb Dakota 968 1042 972 237 186 192 223 3820

4 New Baltimore Anchor Bay 931 951 1007 277 217 190 237 3810

5 Utica 1072 1035 853 215 224 168 214 3781

6 Ortonville Brandon 952 887 991 188 225 298 224 3765

7 Oxford 1026 1075 934 155 172 180 211 3753

8 Sterling Heights Stevenson 914 921 1059 268 192 193 191 3738

9 Waterford Kettering 900 1051 898 192 223 224 218 3706

10 Marysville 1015 907 1044 195 148 202 190 3701

11 Romeo 950 1022 938 179 269 173 160 3691

12 Sterling Heights 837 980 1065 143 215 199 245 3684

13 St Clair Shores Lakeview 829 939 1045 224 215 170 247 3669

14 Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 864 1003 965 237 212 135 236 3652

15 East Pointe East Detroit 1082 869 1004 160 160 156 207 3638

16 Warren Mott 977 941 874 191 233 207 198 3621

17 Utica Eisenhower 887 955 928 154 152 268 224 3568

18 Warren De La Salle 855 850 951 268 257 190 189 3560

19 Warren Fitzgerald 942 897 871 205 181 205 179 3480

20 Utica Henry Ford II 954 877 913 151 216 165 169 3445

21 St. Clair Shores Lakeshore 916 923 914 169 141 187 163 3413

22 Warren Woods Tower 856 853 958 182 210 197 130 3386

23 Hartland 934 898 843 190 163 137 180 3345

24 St Clair Shores South Lake 818 896 849 162 182 194 186 3287

25 Richmond 885 824 844 151 208 191 178 3281

26 Troy 801 875 798 219 177 181 182 3233

27 Royal Oak 798 897 801 166 194 202 141 3199

28 Berkley 844 787 834 169 177 173 151 3135
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Boys Rd 1

Place Varsity Boys Game 1 Game 2 Total

1 Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 244 247 491

2 Macomb Dakota 244 226 470

3 Sterling Heights Stevenson 221 219 440

4 Utica 194 245 439

5 Warren Mott 206 226 432

6 Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 204 221 425

8 Ortonville Brandon 226 189 415

7 St Clair Shores Lakeview 186 234 420

9 Roseville 212 196 408

10 East Pointe East Detroit 191 204 395

11 Romeo 182 212 394

12 Oxford 160 233 393

13 Sterling Heights 200 191 391

14 New Baltimore Anchor Bay 183 193 376

15 Waterford Kettering 160 190 350

16 Marysville 124 170 294
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Boys Rd 2

Place Varsity Boys Game 1 Game 2 Total

1 Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 224 197 421

2 Ortonville Brandon 211 181 392

3 Macomb Dakota 203 188 391

4 Sterling Heights Stevenson 225 163 388

5 St Clair Shores Lakeview 215 171 386

6 Utica 168 172 340

7 Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 157 178 335

8 Warren Mott 140 184 324
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Boys Rd 3

Place Varsity Boys Game 1 Game 2 Total

1 Ortonville Brandon 229 185 414

2 Sterling Heights Stevenson 219 171 390

3 Clinton Township Chippewa Valley 205 168 373

4 Macomb Dakota 186 184 370
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2/3/2013 2013 Bowl Swami Motor City Team Challenge Boys Rd 4

Place Varsity Boys Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

Champion Sterling Heights Stevenson 183 163 260 606

Runner Up Ortonville Brandon 185 219 180 584
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